CLOUS A TOITURE

# DE PRODUIT

CODE UPC

LONGUEUR

CLOUS/BOITE

VISUEL

221076-1

221076-2

221076-3

221076-10P

221076-5

221076-50

221078-1

221078-2

221078-3

221078-10P

221078-5

221078-50

221079-1

221079-2

221079-3

221079-10P

221079-5

221079-50

221081-1

221081-2

221081-3

221081-10P

221081-5

221081-50

230081-1

230081-2

230081-3

230081-5

230081-50

221083-1

221083-2

221083-3

221083-10P

221083-5

221083-50

221084-1

221084-2

221084-3

221084-50

230076-1

230076-2

230076-3

230076-5

230076-50

230078-1

230078-2

230078-3

230078-5

230078-50

230079-1

230079-2

230079-3

230079-5

230079-50

777231951745

777231951752

777231951769

777231953695

777231954708

777231954715

777231951806

777231951905

777231952001

777231953701

777231950793

777231954722

777231951813

777231951912

777231952018

777231953732

777231954746

777231954739

777231951820

777231951929

777231952025

777231953749

777231954760

777231954753

777231957068

777231957075

777231957082

777231957105

777231957112

777231953916

777231953725

777231953718

777231953756

777231954784

777231954777

777231953664

777231953671

777231953688

777231954838

777231956764

777231956771

777231956788

777231956801

777231956818

777231956863

777231956870

777231956887

777231956900

777231956917

777231956931

777231956948

777231956955

777231956979

777231956986

1II

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

2II

2II

2II

2II

2II

2II

2II

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

3II

3II

1II

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Lisse

Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée
Galvanisée

Galvanisée

150

300

900

10 b

25 b

50 Ib

135

270

700

10 b

25 b

50 Ib

100

200

600

10 b

25 b

50 Ib

65

130

375

10 b

25 b

50 Ib

65

130

375

25

50

50

100

275

10 1b

25 Ib

50 Ib

40

80

200

50 Ib

150

300

900

25 b

50 Ib

135

270

700

251b

50 Ib

100

200

600

25 1b

50 Ib

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel


https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.io/sunpak/boulons
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.io/sunpak/clous
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.io/sunpak/vis
tel:8196236844
mailto:ggosselin@sunpak.ca?subject=Contact%20via%20site%20web
https://wix.com/studio

