

CLOUS À TOITURE

# DE PRODUIT	CODE UPC	LONGUEUR	TIGE	FINI	CLOUS/BOÎTE	VISUEL
221076-1	777231951745	1"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	150	Visuel
221076-2	777231951752	1"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	300	Visuel
221076-3	777231951769	1"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	900	Visuel
221076-10P	777231953695	1"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	10 lb	Visuel
221076-5	777231954708	1"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	25 lb	Visuel
221076-50	777231954715	1"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	50 lb	Visuel
221078-1	777231951806	1-1/4"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	135	Visuel
221078-2	777231951905	1-1/4"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	270	Visuel
221078-3	777231952001	1-1/4"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	700	Visuel
221078-10P	777231953701	1-1/4"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	10 lb	Visuel
221078-5	777231950793	1-1/4"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	25 lb	Visuel
221078-50	777231954722	1-1/4"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	50 lb	Visuel
221079-1	777231951813	1-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	100	Visuel
221079-2	777231951912	1-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	200	Visuel
221079-3	777231952018	1-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	600	Visuel
221079-10P	777231953732	1-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	10 lb	Visuel
221079-5	777231954746	1-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	25 lb	Visuel
221079-50	777231954739	1-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	50 lb	Visuel
221081-1	777231951820	2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	65	Visuel
221081-2	777231951929	2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	130	Visuel
221081-3	777231952025	2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	375	Visuel
221081-10P	777231953749	2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	10 lb	Visuel
221081-5	777231954760	2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	25 lb	Visuel
221081-50	777231954753	2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	50 lb	Visuel
230081-1	777231957068	2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	65	Visuel
230081-2	777231957075	2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	130	Visuel
230081-3	777231957082	2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	375	Visuel
230081-5	777231957105	2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	25	Visuel
230081-50	777231957112	2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	50	Visuel
221083-1	777231953916	2-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	50	Visuel
221083-2	777231953725	2-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	100	Visuel
221083-3	777231953718	2-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	275	Visuel
221083-10P	777231953756	2-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	10 lb	Visuel
221083-5	777231954784	2-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	25 lb	Visuel
221083-50	777231954777	2-1/2"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	50 lb	Visuel
221084-1	777231953664	3"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	40	Visuel
221084-2	777231953671	3"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	80	Visuel
221084-3	777231953688	3"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	200	Visuel
221084-50	777231954838	3"	Lisse	Électro-galvanisé	50 lb	Visuel
230076-1	777231956764	1"	Lisse	Galvanisée	150	Visuel
230076-2	777231956771	1"	Lisse	Galvanisée	300	Visuel
230076-3	777231956788	1"	Lisse	Galvanisée	900	Visuel
230076-5	777231956801	1"	Lisse	Galvanisée	25 lb	Visuel
230076-50	777231956818	1"	Lisse	Galvanisée	50 lb	Visuel
230078-1	777231956863	1-1/4"	Lisse	Galvanisée	135	Visuel
230078-2	777231956870	1-1/4"	Lisse	Galvanisée	270	Visuel
230078-3	777231956887	1-1/4"	Lisse	Galvanisée	700	Visuel
230078-5	777231956900	1-1/4"	Lisse	Galvanisée	25 lb	Visuel
230078-50	777231956917	1-1/4"	Lisse	Galvanisée	50 lb	Visuel
230079-1	777231956931	1-1/2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	100	Visuel
230079-2	777231956948	1-1/2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	200	Visuel
230079-3	777231956955	1-1/2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	600	Visuel
230079-5	777231956979	1-1/2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	25 lb	Visuel
230079-50	777231956986	1-1/2"	Lisse	Galvanisée	50 lb	Visuel